
MAGNOLIA PARK SUB
BLOCK A LOT 34
OR 695 P 795

REDIG NANCY/REDIG MICHAEL
15 EVERGREEN DR
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

01-4S-02W-349-01809-A34

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
5 10
349.00 1.00/

03/19/2019 MMSR
03/19/2019 MMSR 01/16/2007 JBHC

01/17/2024 Nwatts 0.00 65,000 0 0 65,000

STANDARD
3

240,325
14,306
65,000

319,631
84,326

235,305
HX HB 50,000

185,305
319,631

1,123

306,747

1302/0590 2/24/2023 WD Q I 01 375,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRANCO VELEZ ERIC & K

REDIG NANCY & MICHA

1272/0654 7/05/2022 WD Q I 01 380,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DYE FLOYD DENVER JR &

FRANCO VELEZ ERIC &
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QSTNR RTND - NO CHANGE IN ADDRESS

H4 -MAILED QUESTIONNAIRE DUE TO TRIM RTND TO SENDE

FR PRMT CK 1/17/24- PU XFOBS.

2023 TRM RTND, TEMP AWY.

23000716 SHED W/ELECT-CC 0 05/26/2023

18001142 SFD-CO 0 11/14/2018

2024HX Base Yr

15 EVERGREEN DR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100

Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 2,132 123.6000 117.42 250,339 2019 2019 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1801

BAS 1,801 100 2019 1,801 203,014

FGR 462 50 2019 231 26,039

FOP 39 30 2019 12 1,353

FSP 153 55 2019 84 9,468

PTO 90 5 2019 4 451

2,545 2,132 240,325

BAS=[YR=2019] W14 S4 PTO=[YR=2019] N9 W10 S9 FSP=[YR=2019] N9
W17 S9 E17$ E10$ W42 S33 E11 S3 E12 N8 E7 FOP=[YR=2019] W7 S5
E8 N4 W1 N1$ S1 E26 FGR=[YR=2019] W21 S22 E21 N22$ N33$.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100175 12 2,100.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2019 2019 3 85 10,710

2 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 0 0 323.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2019 2019 3 85 1,647

3 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 54 3 162.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2019 2019 3 85 826

4 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 44.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2024 2022 AV 99 653

5 0701 PORT BLDG 0 100 10 16 160.00 SF 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 AV 98 470

14,306

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000


